
December 18, 2019December 18, 2019

 

SDHF Office Closure for the HolidaysSDHF Office Closure for the Holidays

The San Diego Housing Federation's offices will be closed starting on Tuesday,
December 24, 2019 in observance of the holidays. We will reopen Thursday, January 2,
2020.

Save These Dates in 2020!Save These Dates in 2020!

Supportive Housing Learning Network (SHLN)
Topic: De-escalation Training
When: January 22, 2020
Where: Community HousingWorks
3111 Camino Del Rio N, Suite 800
San Diego, CA 92108
 
Resident Services Support Network (RSSN)
Topic: Census 2020 Training
When: January 28, 2020
Where: Chicano Federation
3180 University Ave, Suite 220 

http://housingsandiego.org


San Diego, CA 92104
 
LISC Sponsored Roundtable Series
Topic: Tax Credit Allocation Committee Update
When: January 29, 2020
Where: TBA
 
SDHF 30th Anniversary Kick-Off Party
When: Thursday, February 6, 2020
6:00 pm - 8:30 pm
Where: The Lafayette Hotel, Swim Club & Bungalows, 
Mississippi Ballroom
2223 El Cajon Blvd
San Diego, CA  92104

STILL TIME TO GIVE:STILL TIME TO GIVE:
Donate Today!Donate Today!

 
Thank you for supporting SDHF in this past year. With your help,
SDHF will continue to work to create more inspiring moments
through advocating, informing, expanding the expertise,
networking and building of coalitions throughout the region. Each
contribution helps advance our mission of working as a coalition
to promote the creation of quality affordable housing focused on
lower income families and people in need.

All donations are tax deductible. Every dollar counts!

With a generous match from San Diego Interfaith Housing Foundation, your
donation will be matched up to $2,500.

HOPE  $25HOPE  $25 ENGAGE $50ENGAGE $50 INSPIRE $100INSPIRE $100 EMPOWER $250EMPOWER $250

https://www.housingsandiego.org/membership-store/holiday-hope?rq=hope
https://www.housingsandiego.org/membership-store/holiday-engage?rq=engage
https://www.housingsandiego.org/membership-store/holiday-inspire?rq=inspire
https://www.housingsandiego.org/membership-store/holiday-empower?rq=empower


For affordable housing news, event updates and extensive resources:For affordable housing news, event updates and extensive resources:

  Vis it Our WebsiteVis it Our Website

STAY CONNECTED:

San Diego Housing Federation  |  619-239-6693  |  www.housingsandiego.org

MARK YOUR CALENDARMARK YOUR CALENDAR
  

Celebrate SDHF's 30th AnniversaryCelebrate SDHF's 30th Anniversary
30th Anniversary Ruby Awards:  Fr iday, May 15, 202030th Anniversary Ruby Awards:  Fr iday, May 15, 2020

North Park ObservatoryNorth Park Observatory

Pre-Conference Institutes:   Thursday, October 8, 2020Pre-Conference Institutes:   Thursday, October 8, 2020
Affordable Housing & Community Development Conference: Fr iday, October 9, 2020Affordable Housing & Community Development Conference: Fr iday, October 9, 2020

Marr iott Marquis San Diego Mar inaMarr iott Marquis San Diego Mar ina

CLICK A LOGO TO LEARN MORE ABOUT OUR EDUCATION PROGRAMSCLICK A LOGO TO LEARN MORE ABOUT OUR EDUCATION PROGRAMS

http://www.housingsandiego.org
https://www.facebook.com/SDHousingFed/?fref=ts
https://twitter.com/SDHFtweets
http://www.housingsandiego.org


Share your news or events with us!  |   Email Share your news or events with us!  |   Email sarah@housingsandiego.orgsarah@housingsandiego.org

https://www.housingsandiego.org/resident-services-support-network
https://www.housingsandiego.org/residents-united-network
mailto:sarah@housingsandiego.org

